15/2 Soi Udomsuk 9, Bang Na Nuea Subdistrict, Bang Na District,
Bangkok

Juristic person registration
number

0105551108766

Company registration date September 24, 2008

Registered capital

250,000,000 Baht
*After the capital increase of 100,000,000 baht, the registered capital
will be 350,000,000 baht.

Business Selling pharmaceutical products, pharmacies and medical supplies
retail stores.

List of Directors 1. Mr. Watchara Plengsuri
2. Mrs. Somjai Srirungtham
3. Mr. Wanasphon Plengsuri
4. Mr. Samart Chuasiripattana*
5. Mr. Kamphol Burimaithakul*

Relationship with the
Company, Directors,
Executives, Major
Shareholders of the Company

3.07% of the Company's shares are held by Health Up Company
Limited.

* Note: Mr. Samart Chuasiripattana and Mr. Kampol Burimethakul are the directors of the Company.

Before and after More Medical Co., Ltd. (MMD) made an investment in the freshly issued ordinary shares of
Health Up Co., Ltd. (HU), the shareholding structure was as follows:

No.

Shareholders The transaction before:
250 million baht in registered

capital

After the transaction is finished:
350 million baht in registered

capital
Number of

shares
Percentage Number of

shares
Percentage

1. More Medical Co., Ltd. 1,000,000 40.00 1,400,000 40.00
2. Foursons Group Enterprise Co., Ltd. 250,000 10.00 350,000 10.00
3. Mr. Watchara Plengsuree 1,250,000 50.00 1,750,000 50.00

 Total 2,500,000 100.00 3,500,000 100.00

Director structure before and after the transaction: no change

General information of Fourson Group Enterprise Co., Ltd. (“FGE”)

FGE is a Thai legal entity that is listed with the following information:

Company Foursons Group Enterprise Co., Ltd. (FGE)
Location 2 Soi Udomsuk 6, Bang Na Nuea Subdistrict, Bang Na District, Bangkok
Juristic person registration
number

0105564029991

Company registration date February 18, 2021
Registered capital 120,000,000 Baht
Business Holding a business and making investments in other legal entities that

run enterprises in the real estate, health, and beauty industries.